
From: Ng, Gordon [mailto:ngg@emwd.org]  

Sent: Tuesday, June 14, 2016 4:47 PM 
To: Frevert, Kathy@Waterboards 

Cc: lovstede@emwd.org 
Subject: Wholesaler Supply Information 

 
Hi Kathy, 
 
Please see below for the requested information regarding EMWD’s wholesale supplies.  If you have any 
further questions, please contact either Elizabeth Lovsted or myself.  Thank you! 
 
Name of Wholesaler 
Eastern Municipal Water District 
 
Wholesaler Contacts 

 
Name: Elizabeth Lovsted 
Title: Senior Civil Engineer 
Email: lovstede@emwd.org 
Phone: (951) 928-3777 x4307 
 
Name: Gordon Ng 
Title: Civil Engineer I 
Email: ngg@emwd.org 
Phone: (951) 928-3777 x4512 
 
URL(s) 
 
The link to the wholesale supply information is located at the following location (first item under 
“Reports and Studies”): 
http://www.emwd.org/meet-emwd/news-information/emwd-publications/reports-plans-and-studies 
 
Following the link at the location referenced above will trigger a download of the following document: 
http://www.emwd.org/home/showdocument?id=14751 
 
Retail Water Suppliers (Supplier and Contact) 

 Hemet, City of 
Ron Proze (rproze@cityofhemet.org) 

 Lake Hemet Municipal Water District 
Mike Gow (mgow@lhmwd.org) 

 Murrieta Division of Western Municipal Water District 
Tim Barr (tbarr@wmwd.com) 

 Nuevo Water Company 
Ed Piester (edpiesterpumps@gmail.com, nuevowater@gmail.com) 

 Perris, City of 
Daryl Hartwill (dhartwill@cityofperris.org) 
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 Rancho California Water District 
Rick Aragon (aragonr@ranchowater.com) 

 San Jacinto, City of 
Dan Mudrovich and Jason Smith (DMudrovich@sanjacintoca.us, JSmith@sanjacintoca.us) 

 

Gordon Ng, P.E. 
Civil Engineer, Planning Department 
Eastern Municipal Water District 
P.O. Box 8300 
2270 Trumble Road 
Perris, CA 92572-8300 
 
Phone: (951) 928-3777 ext. 4512 
Email: ngg@emwd.org 

 
IMPORTANT NOTE: EMWD is now in Stage 3c drought response.  Outdoor water budgets are now restored, 
however all water used in excess of your total water budget will be charged at the highest, “wasteful” water use 
rate.  Please continue to use water wisely and follow EMWD’s water use efficiency requirements.  For more 
information, please visit www.emwd.org/drought. 
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